LINCS Professional Development Center
Project Contact Information Sheet
Contract: ED-VAE-16-O-0010

MSG Personnel:
Chrys Limardo, Project Director (all Tasks)
climardo@manhattanstrategy.com
301-828-1050

Jessie Stadd, Project Manager (all Tasks)
jstadd@manhattanstrategy.com
301-828-1051

Michael Arnold, Technical Assistance Lead (Task 2)
marnold@manhattanstrategy.com 
720-641-3934

Jeana Davis, Ed Analyst (Task 2)
Jdavis@manhattanstrategy.com
301-828-1720

David Silverman, Communications Specialist (Task 2, 5)
dsilverman@manhattanstrategy.com
301-828-1083

World Education Personnel:
Kaye Beall, Professional Development Center Director (all Tasks)
kaye_beall@worlded.org 
765-717-3942

Cynthia Zafft, Senior Analyst (Task 4)
cynthia_zafft@worlded.org
617-385-3650

[bookmark: _GoBack]Andy Nash, Senior Analyst (Tasks 2, 4)
andy_nash@worlded.org 
617-385-3615

Priyanka Sharma, Professional Development Analyst (Tasks 2, 4, 5)
priyanka_sharma@worlded.org (Tasks 2, 4)
617-385-3788

Leah Peterson, Professional Development Coordinator (Task 3)
Leah_peterson@worlded.org
617-385-3740

Sydney Breteler, Professional Development Coordinator (Tasks 1, 2, 3)
sydney_breteler@worlded.org 
617-385-3797

Ben Bruno, Media Specialist (Task 2)
ben_bruno@worlded.org
617-385-3629


Project Call-In Information:
Go To Meeting: 855-212-0212
Meeting ID: 134-798-270
Host Pin: 6347 

OCTAE Personnel:
Carolyn Lampila, Contracting Officer’s Representative (COR)
Carolyn.lampila@ed.gov

Sara Steinberger, Contracting Officer (CO)
Sara.steinberger@ed.gov

